Vrouwentriathlon Utrecht 2015: 1/16e triathlon
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0:34:59
0:37:55
0:38:35
0:38:36
0:39:42
0:41:24
0:42:01
0:42:20
0:42:36
0:42:39
0:43:12
0:44:05
0:44:09
0:44:21
0:44:29
0:44:33
0:44:34
0:44:35
0:44:55
0:45:06
0:45:40
0:46:08
0:46:13
0:46:20
0:46:30
0:46:35
0:46:36
0:46:45
0:46:48
0:46:49
0:47:24
0:47:49
0:47:52
0:48:30
0:48:50
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:49:34
0:50:19
0:50:27
0:50:51
0:51:11
0:51:44
0:52:02
0:53:38
0:55:46
1:03:17
1:05:34

201
206
216
213
262
217
220
250
209
249
253
239
259
229
211
258
227
230
247
226
241
267
243
268
223
228
269
246
263
219
265
212
222
260
240
203
264
256
244
221
214
237
255
225
257
215
251
252

Brenda
Saskia
Desiree
Dorine
Yolanda
Maaike
Roos
Sandra
Elisa
Beanka
Silvia
Simone
Mariska
Sonja
Ingrid
Marjon
llonka
Corjana
Karin
Lilian
Mara
Karen
Danielle
Ellen
Lisa
Sandra
Cecile
Annette
Margriet
Astrid
Jacqueline
Joélle
Nienke
Sandra
Nienke
Saffira
Edine
Arinka
Chretienne
Christel
Rianne
Ingrid
Chanta
Ina
Christiene
Jessica
Gyselle
Debbie

van

van

den

van

den
de

van
van
de

de

van

van

Zwarthoed
Wijland
Immerzeel
Versluis
Mante
Rouw
Borrendam
Tubbing
Elonen
Wisse
Peters
Schipper
Molenaar
Nederpe
Engelenburg
Reydon
Schuldink-Schoeree
Barendse
Besten
Peters
Hoek
Hofstede
Rothe-Morren
Langerak
Noordhoff
Tegtmeier-Last
Lardinois
Dulk

Vries
Kruithof
Eenenaam
Dijk

Wilde
Raven
Vijver
Koorn
Bruijn
Linders
Vuijst
Visser
Luxemburg
Veldhuizen
Boonaerts
Boven-DeHeus
Bouwens
Plandsoen
Lovelock
Angnoe

UITGEEST
ZEIST
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
AMSTERDAM
DE MEERN
UTRECHT
DRIEL
HOOGEVEEN
UTRECHT
VLEUTEN
MUIDEN
ALKMAAR

'S GRAVENZANDE
VLEUTEN

DEN HAAG
KAMPEN
NAALDWIJK
[JSSELSTEIN
LENT
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
LOSSER
MUIDERBERG
MAARSSEN
DEN HAAG
KRANENBURG
PUTTERSHOEK
LEIDEN
NOORDWIJK
WEURT
VLEUTEN
RUSWIUK
AMSTERDAM
PARREGA
WAGENINGEN
UTRECHT
HOUTEN
ROTTERDAM
DEN HAAG
UTRECHT
MALDEN
BEEK UBBERGEN
SLEEUWIIK
SOEST
OOSTERHOUT
HOEK VAN HOLLAND
DE BILT
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D16+
D16+
D40+
D16+
D16+
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D16+
D40+
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D40+
D16+
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D40+
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Vrouwentriathlon Utrecht 2015: 1/8e triathlon 16+
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1:14:51
1:16:27
1:19:23
1:19:24
1:19:45
1:21:40
1:22:07
1:22:12
1:23:47
1:23:54
1:26:00
1:26:06
1:26:09
1:27:23
1:27:48
1:27:58
1:28:15
1:28:51
1:29:44
1:29:46
1:30:57
1:31:37
1:31:37
1:31:47
1:31:51
1:32:38
1:32:44
1:33:43
1:34:00
1:35:01
1:35:11
1:35:32
1:35:43
1:35:45
1:35:58
1:36:24
1:36:45
1:37:13
1:37:28
1:37:35
1:37:36
1:37:40
1:37:52
1:37:56
1:38:02
1:38:11
1:38:13
1:38:23
1:39:05
1:39:13
1:39:22

3
84
11
62

1

37
63
96
6
12
16
13
47
45
164
32
88
19
23
57
54
166
42
35
52
58
22
9
8
87
79
24
83
25
90
75
64
65
85
43
94
5
69
29
10
56
18
44
28
49

Suzanne

Ine

Belle de
Anna van der
Adrienne

Liesbet

Crystel

Anne

Esther

Fiona

llona

Janneke

Mieke van
Judith

Mindy

Jolien

Judith

Silvia de
Judith

Hilke

Manon

Jessica

Francien

Linda van der
Mariska

Tessa

Saskia

Krista van
Inge
Jacqueline
Sonja
Carolien van de
Annemie

Sanne

Anouk

Angelique

Laura

Maartje van den
Femke van
Didde

Renske

Sui

Iris

Sonja

Annika

Stephanie

Floor

Marloes

Saskia

Mirjam

Saskia

Hospers
Snoeken
Gast

Rhee
Evers
Baekelandt
Gijsberts
Stoelhorst
Buurman
Meuffels
Rullens
Logtenberg
Kollenburg
Jelsma
Gouw

Tol

Mulder
Groot
Voogt
Grootelaar
Snoeren
Pelkmans
Rosing
Ham
Tersteeg
Tijbosch
Boonzajer Flaes
Kan
Phernambucq
Beumers
Stengewis
Hoef

Ruijs
Goosen
Ligthart
Bezemer
Viester
Reek
Nassau
Warger-Melchiorsen
Oosterwijk
Tsang
Spijkstra
Daalhuizen
Kroes

|Jff

Slagter
Voorhout
Smits
Severs
Hairwassers

EMMEN
RUINEN
UTRECHT
MAARSSEN
AMERSFOORT
DE MEERN
UTRECHT
RENKUM
KRIMPEN AD LEK
ECHT
ROTTERDAM
LOCHEM
UTRECHT
AMSTELVEEN
BARENDRECHT
GROESBEEK
UTRECHT
SCHIEDAM
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
VELDHOVEN
ALKMAAR
ROTTERDAM
BREUKELEN
UTRECHT
AMSTERDAM
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
SCHIEDAM
PURMEREND
VLEUTEN
'S-HERTOGENBOSCH
ALMERE
UTRECHT
VLEUTEN
AMSTERDAM
KAMPEN
UTRECHT
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
MAASSLUIS
NOORDWIIK
DORDRECHT
HOOGEVEEN
UTRECHT
AMSTERDAM
HARMELEN
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UDEN
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

3x lopen

1:39:36
1:39:38
1:39:48
1:40:42
1:41:12
1:41:14
1:41:54
1:42:15
1:42:16
1:43:09
1:43:10
1:43:12
1:43:46
1:44:44
1:45:24
1:45:51
1:47:05
1:47:45
1:49:34
1:49:35
1:50:21
1:50:22
1:50:22
1:54:36
1:59:23
2:00:31
2:02:17
2:10:42
1:29:12

DNF

40
93
46
20
86
59

71
38
82
74
77
53
60
39
169
50
30
17
26
70
78
81
76
55
95

48
41
34

Annet
Marloes
Julia
Anne
Manoesjka
Suzanne
Iris
Leonie
Cindy
Marieke
Ellis
Dorieke
Mariska
Lianne
Willie
Maaike
Femke
Marjolein
Frida
Danielle
llona
Claudia
Miriam
Birgit
Astrid
Sanny
Anoek
Tamara
Jacqueline
Marloes

de
de

de

Bolk
Kraaijeveld
Ton
Lagerweij
Snijders
Bloemink
Witzke

Vos

Groot
Pouwels
Akkermans
Looije
Jansen

Ree
Agterkamp
Holzhauer
Tammer
Looije

Vos
Burema
Haas

Haas
Hermkens
Naudts-VanLeeuwen
Hairwassers
Schuur
Mulkens
Visser
Waringa
Heerschop

ZWOLLE
DORDRECHT
AMSTERDAM
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
ROTTERDAM
IJSSELSTEIN
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
ECHT
AMSTERDAM
HENDRIK IDO AMBACHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
OUWERKERK
UTRECHT
LEIDSCHENDAM
UTRECHT
ROTTERDAM
NIJMEGEN
LEIDEN
BREDA
UTRECHT
BUSSUM
GRONINGEN

D16+
D16+
D16+
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D16+
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Vrouwentriathlon Utrecht 2015: 1/8e triathlon 40+
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1:16:44
1:19:49
1:21:14
1:22:20
1:25:45
1:26:21
1:26:26
1:26:35
1:26:48
1:27:12
1:27:34
1:29:06
1:29:30
1:29:47
1:29:48
1:30:08
1:30:17
1:31:00
1:32:16
1:32:55
1:33:37
1:33:52
1:34:50
1:35:50
1:37:05
1:37:27
1:38:47
1:38:55
1:39:01
1:39:08
1:39:20
1:40:33
1:40:33
1:41:06
1:42:07
1:42:31
1:42:56
1:43:17
1:43:25
1:43:38
1:44:45
1:45:21
1:45:53
1:49:17
1:49:43
1:52:11

DNF

112
137
133
101
104
150
127
107
129
103
138
152
116
140
163
134
121
155
130
114
126
122
118
113
128
115
145
117
159
132
146
120
148
135
131
136
108
156
106
160
119
151
162
102
105
123
110

Marleen
Rannveig
Linda
Belinda
Margalith
Hedwig
Karita
Monique
Leonie
Irene
Lonneke
Annette
Irene
Saskia
Rita
Astrid
Claudia
Debbie
Esther
Sandra
Marleen
Janneke
Helga
Ellen

llse
Prescilia
Marjolein
Petra
Ina

Katja
Inge
Liesbeth
Maria
Willemijn
Katalin
Martine
Lotte
Ingrid
Agnes
Mirjam
Miranda
Pien
Ans
Mirjam
Karin
Daniella
Janet

van der

de
van der

de

de

de
de

van der

de

de
van

van

Vos
Guicharnaud
Nagel-Keizer
Abbing
Goud
Pijnenburg
Haapasalo-Tuomainen
Verhoef
Rijk

Ras
Tiggeler
Dales
Ittmann - Bindenga
Geest
Zwiers

Baat

Laan
Wijman
Joode
Schenk
Vries

Siers
Stieber
Miltenburg
Rense
Traa-Pribadi
Dam
Steenbakker
Heikoop
Groenendaa
Wolf

Wolf
Letteboer
Ligt

Keijzer
Sluijter
Oostrom
Punt
Westerdijk
Boode
Treffers
Rommens
Boer
Gelder
D'Silva
Utens
Zwam

LELYSTAD
AMSTERDAM
LELYSTAD
EMMELOORD
LELYSTAD
WOERDEN
UTRECHT
SOEST
VLAARDINGEN
UTRECHT
AMSTERDAM
BUSSUM
HILVERSUM
WILNIS
HARMELEN
UDEN
WOERDEN
ECHTENERBRUG
VIANEN

DEN HAAG
S-GRAVENHAGE
DE MEERN

DE MEERN
NIEUWEGEIN
LELYSTAD
ROSMALEN
DEN HAAG
UTRECHT
SCHOONHOVEN
DE MEERN
UTRECHT
AMSTERDAM
BILTHOVEN
GROESBEEK
NIEUWEGEIN
UTRECHT
VLEUTEN

HENDRIK IDO AMBACHT

ALKMAAR
UTRECHT
WASPIK
UTRECHT

DE MEERN
BOSCH EN DUIN
ROTTERDAM
ECHT
NIUMEGEN
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D40+
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D40+
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D40+
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Vrouwentriathlon Utrecht 2015: 1/8e triathlon 50+
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1:24:50
1:29:03
1:30:41
1:33:03
1:33:09
1:33:11
1:34:57
1:35:56
1:36:47
1:36:57
1:39:18
1:41:53
1:41:56
1:42:03
1:46:01
1:49:51
1:54:40
2:02:00

DNF

176
170
178
182
167
174
171
175
172
181
190
187
184
180
183
188
173
168
185

Nicole
Joock
Jane
Susanna
Carla
Wyke
Marion
Leonie
Gerda
Désirée
Marianne
Thera
Thera
Louise
Mieke
Joke
Edith
Catthy
Hanneke

van

van de

van der

van der
van der

Loeve
Steenbakker
Peterzon
Sprong
Lint
Jouwsma
Hoogeveen
Stolk
Klundert
Bonouvrié
IJnsen
Jonker

List
Hexspoor
Walhain
Keijman
Reijden
Hurk
Schreuder

HELMOND
DE MEERN
ROTTERDAM
WOERDEN

WIJK BlJ DUURSTEDE

NIEUWEGEIN
HOOGEVEEN
WOERDEN
MELISSANT
VLEUTEN
AMSTERDAM
UTRECHT
EINDHOVEN
RAVENSWAALlJ
UTRECHT
NUNHEM
ZWIJNDRECHT
KOCKENGEN
UTRECHT
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D50+
D50+
D50+
D50+
D50+
D50+
D50+
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